MSO )

VTT Planeyse

Cross garcons

24.04.2022

10

11

12

N°

9402

9405

9412

9401

9407

9409

9408

9411

9406

9413

9404

9410

Nom, prénom  Localité
FRAGNIERE = VEYSONNAZ
BASILE

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS

BREITLER
SIMON

L'AUBERSON

VTT BALCON DU JURA

JACCARD EPAUTHEYRES
MATHIEU

VCECHALLENS

TACCOZ CHEYRES-CHABLES
LUCA

VELO CLUB PAYERNE

FREY MAE MONTAGNY-LES-MONTS
N/A

BOULLY NEUCHATEL

CALIXTE

VTT CLUB MONT D'OR

AUBRY
MARIUS

MOUTHE

N/A

MAITRE
EUSTACHE

PORRENTRUY

GS AJOIE

REYNAUD
MATTHIEU

FRIBOURG

PEDALE BULLOISE

GUGERLI BOUDRY
MATHIEU

N/A

GEX DANNY  MARTIGNY

VELO-CLUB EXCELSIOR MARTIGNY

DI NINO
LIONEL

VAL-D'ILLIEZ

ILLIEZ BIKE CLUB

Canton

VS

VD

VD

FR

FR

NE

Ju

FR

NE

VS

VS

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Cross
garcons

Année

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

Coéquipiers

Temps
total

00:07:11

00:07:53

00:07:59

00:07:59

00:08:20

00:08:41

00:08:50

00:08:51

00:09:09

00:09:11

00:10:06

00:10:14

Ecart

00:00:42

00:00:48

00:00:48

00:01:09

00:01:30

00:01:39

00:01:40

00:01:58

00:02:00

00:02:55

00:03:03

Tour 1

03:51

04:19

04:19

04:21

04:24

04:51

04:53

04:56

04:54

04:55

05:26

05:27

Tour2 Tour2 Tour4 Tour5

03:20

03:33

03:39

03:38

03:55

03:50

03:56

03:55

04:14

04:15

04:39

04:46
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